THE DATASHEET OF
BGS12SN6E6327XTSA1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Power Management & Multimarket
BGS12SN6
Wideband RF SPDT Switch in small package with 0.77mm2 footprint
Data Sheet
Revision 2.3, 2016-09-07

NSMD
Figure 5: Footprint (TSNP-6-2/-8)
Type code
Monthly data code
TSNP-6-2-MK V01
Pin 1 marking
1
Figure 6: Pin 1 Marking (TSNP-6-2 top view)
Pin 1 marking
Type code
TSNP-6-8-MK V02
Monthly data code
1
Figure 7: Pin 1 Marking (TSNP-6-8 top view)
Data Sheet 14 Revision 2.3 - 2016-09-07
BGS12SN6
2
0.5
Pin 1
marking
TSNP-6-2-TP V01
0.85
1.
25
8
Figure 8: Tape Drawing (TSNP-6-2)
2
0.49
Pin 1
marking
TSNP-6-8-TP V01
0.85
1.
25
8